L E I G H  F R A M E  M O RT I S E  A N D  T E N O N  J I G
Joining Tradition With Today
2
0
0
5
Front Cover: Workbench in cherry 36”H x 85” W x 28”D  Back Cover: Arts and Crafts Style Writing Desk and Chair in white oak (Desk: 301/2"H x 45"W x 22"D, Chair: 411/2"H x 20"W x 20"D)
Photos opposite page, top to bottom: Coat Rack in maple 72"H x 21"W x 21"D; Display Unit in white oak 72"H x 48"W x 16 1/2"D; End Table in walnut 26"H x 18"W x 16"D; Shaker-

Item FMT Leigh Frame Mortise & Tenon Jig..............................US$899 ....CDN$1,239
Shipping weight 30 lb.
How to Order: Page 15      Pricing: Page 1212
Inch Bit Sets
E
D
D
B
B
A
A
E
F
F
MORTISE & TENON
BOARDS, THICKNESS: max 3"E
MORTISE LENGTH &
TENON WIDTH: max. 2 1/2"- 5"D
MORTISE DEPTH &
TENON LENGTH: up to 2 1/2"
(depending on router construction)
B
MORTISE WIDTH &
TENON THICKNESS: max. 1/2"A
MORTISE & TENON BOARD
WIDTH: max. 5 1/2"F
Optional Inch Joint Guides
C
A
B
Inch Joint and Bit Specifications
These diagrams are designed to give you a clearer picture
of the bits you’ll require from the chart below.
13www.leighjigs.com
The Solid Carbide Spiral Upcut bit set includes all the standard bits for the FMT, Carbide keeps
an edge for a lot longer, but it is more expensive. Boxed set includes No.’s 162, 164C, 166C,
168C, 170-500C, 173-500C, 177C and 180CL. Note: No.162 is high speed steel.
Item 162-180C SAVE US$61 or CDN$87!* ................................US$289 ....CDN$379
The High Speed Steel bit set includes all the standard bits for the FMT. HSS does not keep an
edge as long as carbide, but it is less expensive. Boxed set includes No.’s 162, 164, 166, 168,
170-500, 173-500, 177 and 180.
Item 162-180 SAVE US$22 or CDN$29!* ..................................US$115 ....CDN$153
*and you get the box as well!
I N C H  B I T  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S  A N D  P R I C E S
LEIGH BIT NO. A B B C
HSS Solid Carbide Cutting Depth Cutting Depth Shank Overall Length Overall Length
Spiral Upcut Spiral Upcut Bit Diameter HSS Solid Carbide Diameter HSS Solid Carbide
162 – 1/16" 3/16" – 1/4" 2" –
164 164C 1/8" 3/8" 1/2" 1/4" 2-5/8" 2"
166 166C 3/16" 5/8" 3/4" 1/4" 2-7/8" 2-1/2"
168 168C 1/4" 1" 1-1/8" 1/4" 3" 3"
170-500 170-500C 5/16" 1" 1-1/8" 1/2" 3-1/2" 3"
173-500 173-500C 3/8" 1-1/4" 1-1/4" 1/2" 3-3/4" 3"
177 177C 7/16" 1-3/4" 1-3/4" 1/2" 4" 4"
180 180CL 1/2" 1-1/2" 2-1/8" 1/2" 3-1/2" 4"
PRICE
HSS Solid Carbide
$US $CAN $US $CAN
$12 $16 – –
$12 $16 $20 $27
$12 $16 $20 $27
$12 $16 $24 $32
$18 $24 $59 $79
$18 $24 $60 $79
$35 $46 $90 $119
$18 $24 $65 $87
The 5/16"guide set and stand are standard with the FMT
Item No. 6704 1/4" FMT guide set (includes 8 guides and 1 stand)